86163 Augsburg
NEUBAU Whg. 6 Augsburg Hochzoll 3-Zimmer-Wohnung im
1. 0G

Flachen & Zimmer

Wohnflache
Zimmer
Badezimmer

Balkone / Terrassen

Zustand

Baujahr
Zustand

Energieausweis

Art

Ausstelldatum

gultig bis
HWB-Klasse

Baujahr (Haus)
Energieverbrauchkennwert
Endenergiebedarf

73,98 m?
3
1
1

2025
Erstbezug

Bedarf
23.09.2024
23.09.2034

0
2025
54,40
54,40

Preise & Kosten

Kaufpreis
Kaufpreis netto
Kaufpreis brutto
Kaufpreis / gm

Ausstattung

Ausstattungs-Kategorie
Abstellraum

Parkett
Personen-Fahrstuhl
FuBbodenheizung
offene Kiiche

Pellet

566.700 €
566.700 €
566.700 €
7.660,18 €

Gehoben

CLOLCKK KK

566.700 €

Kaufpreis

73,98 m?
Wohnflache

3

Zimmer

lhr Ansprechpartner

KLAUS Wohnbau GmbH
Tel.: +49 821 2617160
vertrieb@klaus-wohnbau.de
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